FRIDAY

Rule 2 29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2 16B

2.16B

Name of Company

ETV Media Group Ltd

Company number

03804703

In the
High Court of Justice
Compantes Court
Chancery Division
The Strand
London
(full name of court)

For court use only

8117 of 2012

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of adminstrator(s)

*delete as appiicable

We (a) Geoffrey Wayne Bouchier and Steven Muncaster

Duff & Phelps Ltd
43-45 Portman Square
London

W1H 6LY

attach a copy of -

* the statement of affairs, and
* the statements of concurrence

in respect of the Admirustration of the above company

Signed é\ i

ouchier
Jomt Administrator

Dated Z2-f1- i~

Contact Detalls.

You do not have to give any
contact information In the box
opposite but if you do, it will help
Companies House to contact you
If there ts a query an the form
The contact information that you
give will bo vislble to searches of
__the public record

AL

04/01 1201 3
COMPANIES HOUSE

Duff & Phelps Ltd
43-45 Poriman Square
London

W1H 6LY

Tel 020 7487 7240

160 you have complated and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at

mpanles House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ

DX 33050 Cardiff




A42

Ad4

Rule 2 29

(a} Insert name and address of
registered office of the company to

which statement of affairs relates

{b) Insert data statement of truth &n the

statement of affaws was made

{c} Insert {ull name of person who made
the statement of truth on the stalement

of affars being concurrad with

{d) Insert full name and address
of person making statement

*Delete as applicable

(e} Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you are
not in agreement with, or which
you consider 1o be erroneous or
misleading or matters to which

you have no direct knowledge and

indicate reason for listing them

TANLGI Y
04/01/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE
1911212012
COMPANIES HOUSE

Form 2 15B

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

ETV Media Group Ltd 03804703

In the High Court of Justice, Companies Court, For court use only
Chancery Diviston,

8117 of 2012

(full name of court)

With regards the Statement of Affairs of {(a)} ETV Media Group Ltd , 43-45 Portman Square,
London, W1H 6LY, (“the Company”)
RECEIVED.

Made on 13 November 2012
QITiEA ) g

#43

#212

; EE LN

{JEHZEPrgg

By Mark David Murphy

Statement of Truth

1{d) ﬂl An) I‘Ammf
Ltz (EoHQ]E l&ﬁﬂ Lﬁ[)ml ;H 1 l :ﬂ&“ﬂ
* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the Company and | believe that the facts stated in the

Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the Company on
the date that it entered Administration

OR

ocutwth the Statement gf Affayrs of the pany f sublegt to the follawing qu ati

(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are
full, true and complete Statement of the Affairs of the Company on the date that it entered

Iministration
A/Lm{

2\!::/2012

Il name

gned

ated




Rule 2 29

{a)insert name and address of
registered office of tha company

{b} Insert date

Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
ETV Media Group Limited 03804703
In the l Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Londen o ] 8117 of 2012

{full name of court) |

Statement as to the affars of (a) ETV Media Group Limited, Park Place, Lawn Lane,
London, SW8 1UD

On the (b) 22 October 2012, the company entered Admirstration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affaws of the above named company as at (b} 22 October 2012 the date
that the company entered Administration

Full name WARZA v Pl WAL P ;
7 -
Signed // 7\)

-
Dated = -




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Notes
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge
XD AeRTS
INTAN QGG ANED
Uncharged assets’ 'NV@M@NK ~ .
VAU HPRLC Lefde PR
TWRE DERTIRA

BTV ASTRITLA  INTER oM
ENTOUK TV L0V
e PAAMONTS

R anic X Crsl)

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £

Book Estimated to
Value realise
£ E
ity 651 | 152,550
19 | ~
61 =
'SI,%(:, —
B2 | So, 550
162318 —
WIAYS| 160,500
155500 | -
£41%| 5413
10H\29] 304413
I - -7

e Pz

T
Signature /-4/ZA / Date




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of iabiities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A}

Liabilities

Preferential creditors
Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry

forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall

to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature

T
7/

Estimated to

realise
£
E1 207 443
£
CAMES s
£
£
e B R
— - '-.#' ‘*‘“
£
£
AL
£
Th)Ge
£
£
(617085 |(v 374 ea0P
4
£
P,

("res 1)

(\4te, 219

+

pate__ '3 - ' - 12~




£851€7
00 5
00 859°£Z
00 006'6E
¥6 9££°0E
08 ObE'E

0

00 261°2LL
86t

07 2v2'2
881L

00 099'vZ
18 919°01
00 £65£'8T7
€8 801'E2
££ SES1
o

4¥Z TMN ‘UDpUOT ‘PROY UCISNT ST

338 [TM “UCPUOT 193418 ASionieg OF

3SH ZTNG %3555 185 ‘Bujpuom ‘asnoH abpug uoibuiung ‘adiraas ADuaajosu] g JURUSIIoNUI
Qvl 621 (oodiaa asnoH ueifay 1004 YIS NuMN AJUDAIOSU] [BUONEN ‘SWOISTD) § NUIADY WH
H36 DTM UOpUO] ‘31ENDS USIpU3ART) *3d8|d SOpUeY) OT-/

2AZ NTIAM ‘UOPUDT ‘WICGIOH “133.45 uyof 17 'J0old 15T

DAL EM UOpUOT ‘UOY ‘peOY uBWISE] 9T

ST dTMS Uopuo) ‘a2e|d 12034340 QT

NY] /9¥ ‘Baysiag 'Buipesy 'uolSewssply Hed BAI)IRD) 'DSNOH BPaWOLpUY 7
N3/ N1Mm ‘uopuot 13345 Javeg 55
AT ¥X0 ‘paoyx ‘peosuoibuisien 'Inos yled SSauisng pioJxo 'LNo Aemyied 0001

MHE ZZNL 'xa55ns 1583 ‘Aspiniy “toueyy piojbuiddig
HIE TMN ‘UOPUOT ‘pROY Wenim L£-GE
YHE £235 'UopuoT ‘iiiiH 153104 ‘peoy uolsued) ££

S521ppY

P11 Ju3WINDY JsHeNads sAey
0D puy wiadigH

SW0ISND) g 8NUBARY W H
SUWIDISNY) 1| ANUAJY W H
pieag xiusoyd 49D

PAYM OHIFD ANOOIO
sAemysaiy

SUOINPoLd ALD

pasuap3

IRIID) B1eAlUd 19

PY] IUTD) MBS ISEIPRAIG
oqgg

SBeD ysnug

BWODU] pauIBfaQ g SIEUDY
sdijfiyd uMmopysy

327 UoSIPPY

SIS Buead I v

swen

amyeubig

POHD
£0HD
Z0HD
00HD
2090
1090
1040
£030
203
S0dD
€092
08D
008>
SOV
HOvD
€0V
0V

AN

S50)Ipas) Auedwio) - g
P17 ANOJS RIPIW ALD
"p17 sddyd B 4na



9t9

6L 152

0z1

89 2¥5'1
£L 163

09 bZE'y
pL ST g
00 000°0Z
Ob 0Z8'S0Z
TLE01'E
Tt gzt

00 S79°0¢
09 678
#7914
0z 5221
LEPBECT
0

09 ¥82°L

dSp 0z9 'mobsein ‘dSSm ‘sndwed) uiaRy ‘uoied 1315N
VYT BENS “uOpums ‘98z xog Od

d1S €30 "Aaung ‘weyssle) ‘ARMISIM BE/9F "OSN0H NANES

GMb 0UD "ABLINS ‘UopACI) ‘pEOY JoMBH T "Hegd ssauisng a.nds ‘z yun

215 01ND | Asung | weyuled | Aopuag | unod Aing | upydoy ay)

XX9 ATOM ‘'uopuo “uioqioy 06

350 9ZOM 'uopuo ‘AemsbBury §Z1 ‘ 9SNOH uoneRIng

g1 M3 ‘uopuo ‘Aepn SPULBYIRN 1S (9-8S "OSNOH UOAS( JO0Y] PuE

HYZ TIWY %3557 ‘PrOjuicy "1B3AS YINOS ‘ISNOH 150d0aN

MNE ZdH ‘pealsdway jpway ‘anusae spuejiew ‘a1e3s3 Buipjingagdeoay ¢ Buipjingadoay
A6 ZMS "UOPUOT ‘24049 %09 Od ‘SB1RY SSIUsng

[S/ 135 'UOPUCT 'PROY 33Ul YIBIG ‘3SN0H YUBGUINGS

IaF THD "H8ISYD ‘MBI ueLIQUED OF "ISMOH PRLYSY

956 H13 ‘UOPUDT ‘|lem usiep S6T ‘Buiping Yoouqem

XH9 VYED3 UOPUOT IS 18I |

ZZ1 863N ‘BuAl uodn apsecmaN ‘unluagbiuo ‘ISNOM LLIOMMIEM Z0ZE4 Wooy (NHDI) 1un BuipueH sune ASuaajosu]
[S6 £ ‘[oodianry ‘sienbs sined 15 T ON

SS3UPPY

s , aunjeubis
- L\\

15LIFIUT UeY}, 1019
DY} SONIINN JIep SSILeY 001D
(eubig seds b0SD

3ld dnoJg 20195 PRIYS 108D

P saiddng 330 s 0obo
sndp 1002

buems|o 000D

p23SI0 200D

pajwr] adoung 1IN EOND

pawIn 150doaN ZOND

Aedioop 00WD

Lagwen jO ydnoiog uopuo 0D
P17 Bunnsucyy S0y F{1) 0]
vewpuAl suep oor

P17 SUCHRIIUNWILLOD INCIAN] 01D
XQISH £0HD

SWOISNT) B INUIADY W H QOHD

d T uosuNIQ (iIH SOHD

aweN Aay

$1031p24) Auedwio) - g
P11 dnoun e1paly AL
“PI1 sAPud 2 4ng




86 ¥S0'TTI9T

£8 6£0'%E NVZ AZD3 ‘UDPUOT ‘183415 PODM GZT "J00I4 Yib ‘Papwin xi) eyesagn
£e Z1¢ WIS pTYIA STUADY LOIIW 'SPUBBYEIY 'SALIG ¥I1Mmsunig
69 684 NAO bYM ‘uolBuLLIeA OS/ X0 Od ‘(SUDREIIMNWILIOT) SIMAISS UBWSPNGLIQ
b ¥

SSIpPY

e

N o

ameufilg

aunjeudis

Buijjejoy) sanuy 79

[PUNG?) YBNo.Iog LLIOMSPUEA
IUBUIY MA

3UOJEPOA
Busuaan AL

auten

OMO
0AD
00AD
Y010

Ay

S1031pas) Auedwo) - 8
P31 dnoag eipon Al3
P sdipyd 8 4nd



COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Name of Address (with postcode) No of shares held | Nominal value Detalls of shares held
Shareholder
roldr 57T bt Nea) ,
bodpry sweT | ORTZGE TR Saay T~ |2 eec 69O | o Ol Olo, ~n |
N R O e N Y L L v o R
WAUES, Ve e a0t caBn GO D6 2 O
M Pl SLOLEA | e D FD Lo oo Lo o oLy~ Qe
- G MUla-STo -3 UES e - S
_D._/._ uuy)rlrhv\[_mv Ci ~ i 2oy, @At Nr..ﬁ..ﬂ. -NM.\JI& nlwwm. \FO ol ON_I\AV r~ -\\Dlr\y
8 (AT e TORD | O] NPT N
PAUCHA Gol o e n..uU,(fl»uf»\..\rJ a @ ' Awm jmmu .ﬂlﬂu Ti O f\_
— o l...l.’.. (AT ﬁ\_._.Uﬁ.lJ urnnu..-oo.f: —_ NVD(O.\IVP
m_.:).l”vl.:r‘ quhv.. ﬁ\_ 2ol -.Jf_f\mv j th o.ﬁnmj\v ﬁo P\; Nu\‘l\_
\ n J
- N R N s B - P v R R 2 _
Pv.cﬁixe AT D L N Lo .W,ﬁd T R Qo Qoo \ﬂo o Uﬁmlo_zh.\r.{—
" oolE Oon oo i .
AN IV o o o) 47 G Gond A Seand an m.).\A‘.W -ﬂ.ﬁu ol 2O~ ?\.r\d
2, TRl STCEe | U T DN UG A . O
Pradvy 06 L5 M#.EPA.DQ:. AUS T, Tad B0 VOO oo Lo of Oy et B
, WO e~ D s m | D &2 Y - By O
AlUl.lnll“UCﬁI\/.— Oy OS5 D@h”.ﬁ”..t &)-rmhls.rv Oﬁ\....nr_. q\l...w:_vﬁ\fnmn M (Vﬂu zr gl iy wg oo .ﬂ O C — dm\r,.\v ~~ r_.w(_
THLSTEHTS 00 Tl | Sramtm, o o NSO O et e M P\F\S:P o Ve Rl
DB Droe L - SomEs 1H S 30 TDoas RReaGe VS % ko o \OmNO 1.
N TOC o PN Y M O NN
[N
N 2 ey e O
TonsteA L6 L34, Ao VALUZ
VI (T oY LECHT O o ol
< T 1 Vo ”ﬁ,
totas | | 10% &N 1,66 ¥

Signature S&.]‘

Date

(% -1 =17




